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1 M6
2 ELITE
3 M4
4 M5
5 ELITE
6 M3
7 M2
8 M2
9 M2
10 M5
11 M5
12 M5
13 M2
14 M3
15 M4
16 M2
17 ELITE
18 M4
19 M2
20 M3
21 M4
22 M1
23 ELITE
24 M3
25 M2
26 M4
27 M2
28 M1
29 M4
30 M2
31 M4
32 M4
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230 it
168 it
256 it
278 it
172 it
259 it
276 it
321 it
327 it
209 it
319 it
165 it
335 it
187 it
260 it
296 it
153 it
285 it
156 it
160 it
310 it
307 it
322 it
221 it
218 it
316 it
201 it
180 it
196 it
176 it
320 it
336 it

COLAGE' STEFANO
SCAIA GIULIO
GIUSTI FABIO
FERRUZZI STEFANO
LORENZO LORENZO
ROSELLI GIORGIO
BOCCIALONI FABIO

MARIANESCHI EMANUELE

ORCAME FABIO

DI PAOLO MASSIMILIANO

COLANTONI FRANCESCO
MONTI MARCO
MARIOTTI SIMONE
TROTTI DAVID
SALVATELLI ANDREA
GRANDE FABIANO
COSTARELLI SIMONE
PANDOLFI CORRADO
PIERVISANI PAOLO
CAVALLI RAFFAELE
SANTOS ABREU NUNO
ANTIMI DIEGO
TADDEI MATTIA
TROTTI EMILIO
ANTONELLI CRISTIANO
PERNAZZA CRISTIAN
LAl FRANCESCO
SANETTI BRUNO
CONTI FABIO
PESCIAIOLI FRANCESCO
MINNI GIANNI

PISELLI MARCO

Squadra

BIKE EMOTION ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.D. IL SALICE

DI GIOIA CYCLING TEAM

ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

A.S.D. REDINGO

DI GIOIA CYCLING TEAM

ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

BKE CYCLING TEAM ASD

A.S.D. REDINGO'

ASD NUOVA CICLISTI FORANO

DI GIOIA CYCLING TEAM

A.S.D. IL SALICE

DONKEY BIKE CLUB ASS. SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. TEAM BIKE MIRANDA

DI GIOIA CYCLING TEAM

SANTA MARIA DELLE MOLE ASD
CANNONDALE-GOBBI-FSA

ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

A.C.D. SC CENTRO BICI TEAM TERNI

A.S.D. CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLUB

ASD G.C. PONTE PRIULA

ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLACICLIMONTANINI
BKE CYCLING TEAM ASD

ASD WHITE BULL TEAM

ASD WHITE BULL TEAM

ORTE VELO CLUB ASD

ASD CUSTOMA.IT CYCLING TEAM

A.S.D. SANETTI SPORT AMICI DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCO
ASD AUTONOLEGGIO.IT PEDALE FERMANO
A.S.D. SANETTI SPORT AMICI DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCO
TEAM MONARCA TREVI A.S.D.

TEAM OFF ROAD GIOVANNINI COSTRUZIONI

Tempo

56:04,1
56:04,3
56:04,4
56:04,6
56:04,7
56:04,9
56:05,0
56:05,1
56:05,1
56:05,2
56:05,3
56:05,3
56:05,4
56:06,1
56:06,3
56:06,4
56:06,6
56:06,7
56:06,7
56:06,8
56:07,3
56:07,3
56:07,4
56:07,6
56:07,6
56:07,6
56:08,1
56:08,5
56:09,4
56:09,9
56:10,0
56:10,0

Distacco

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:06



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

33 M3
34 M2
35 M4
36 M2
37 ELITE
38 M3
39 M3
40 M1
41 M3
42 M4
43 M2
44 ELITE
45 M2
46 M5
47 M3
48 M4
49 M2
50 M5
51 M1
52 M4
53 ELITE
54 M5
55 M4
56 M3
57 M3
58 M4
59 M1
60 M5
61 M5
62 M4
63 M3
64 M5
65 M3

10

11

00 W N O WU

2901 it
268 it
239 it
161 it
323 it
202 it
166 it
255 it
223 it
182 it
226 it
151 it
257 it
220 it
224 it
264 it
183 it
229 it
208 it
308 it
267 it
206 it
191 it
252 it
186 it
219 it
205 it
171 it
164 it
315 it
283 it
243 it
170 it

MARCUCCI ALESSANDRO
CICOGNOLA RICCARDO
CODINI JURI

SCOPIGNO PAOLO
MARTINELLI DAVIDE
CECCARELLI SERGIO
PICCHIONI FAUSTO
COSTARELLI FEDERICO
IOANNUCCI ALESSANDRO
SENSI DANILO

ZUGARINI SIMONE
CARACCIOLO LEONARDO
LANZILLO SIMONE
GIACINTI UMBRO
COLICCI GIANLUCA
MILLUCCI FABRIZIO
STELLA SALVATORE
CAPATI CAMMINITO
BUSSOTTI MAURIZIO
ROSATI STEFANO
RIGHETTI FEDERICO
STEFANINI PIERLUIGI
ORSINI FABRIZIO
MELONI DOMENICO
MAGNOSI ALESSANDRO
FERMINELLI STEFANO
MARGHERITI LUCIO
RONCELLA ALESSANDRO
MEZZADONNA DOMENICO
LAUDATI LUCA

NESTA MIRCO
CASAMATTA SERGIO
GENTILI GIULIO

PIESSE CYCLING TEAM A.S.D.

G.S.D. ALPIN UMBERTIDE

BLU VELO ASD

A.S.D. CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLUB

ACSI

ASD MBM LE QUERCE

A.S.D. IL SALICE

DI GIOIA CYCLING TEAM

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA - A.S.D. IL SALICE
A.S.D. SANETTI SPORT AMICI DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCO
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CICLISTICA SENESE
A.C.D. SC CENTRO BICI TEAM TERNI

DI GIOIA CYCLING TEAM

ASD WHITE BULL TEAM

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CICLISTICA SENESE
G.S. TESTI CICLI A.S.D.

A.S.D. SANETTI SPORT AMICI DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCO

BIKE EMOTION ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ASD NUOVA CICLISTI FORANO

AICS TERNI

G.S. TESTI CICLI A.S.D.

ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLACICLIMONTANINI

A.S.D.CICLO TECH

CICLISMO CIVITA CASTELLANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. TEAM BIKE MIRANDA

ASD WHITE BULL TEAM

ASD MONTALLESE

A.S.D. MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB VITERBO

A.S.D. IL SALICE

ASD FARAM CYCLING TEAM

ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

CICLI FATATO ROMA

A.S.D. MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB VITERBO

56:10,1
56:11,4
56:12,6
56:13,9
56:14,1
56:14,8
56:15,9
56:16,4
56:16,6
56:18,1
56:18,6
56:22,5
56:30,9
56:31,0
56:46,7
00:46,0
00:55,0
00:55,5
00:55,8
00:56,3
00:56,4
00:57,4
00:58,1
00:59,0
00:59,8
01:01,0
01:01,5
02:38,4
04:31,1
04:31,2
04:31,4
04:31,7
04:32,0

00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:12
00:00:14
00:00:14
00:00:18
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:42
00:04:42
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:06:34
00:08:27
00:08:27
00:08:27
00:08:27
00:08:28



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

66 M3
67 M5
68 M1
69 M1
70 M1
71 M5
72 M2
73 M3
74 M3
75 M5
76 M4
77 M1
78 ELITE
79 ELITE
80 M7
81 M1
82 M6
83 M4
84 M4
85 M6
86 M4
87 M6
88 M4
89 M7
90 M3
91 M5
92 M5
93 M1
94 M4
95 M5
96 M4
97 M7
98 M2

14
11

~N

12
15
15
16
13
16

10

17
18

19

20

17
14
15
11
21
16
22

16

244 it
251 it
199 it
281 it
290 it
329 it
162 it
328 it
294 it
277 it
289 it
237 it
207 it
192 it
212 it
302 it
306 it
270 it
249 it
297 it
275 it
333 it
263 it
240 it
295 it
312 it
253 it
241 it
193 it
301 it
211 it
262 it
169 it

LABBATE MASSIMILIANO
GIGANTE PIETRO

LAl ANDREA
LORENZETTI EMANUELE
BORGIA ANDREA
GAROFALO DOMENICO
DI FAZIO SALVATORE
QUAGLIARELLO FABIO
D'ACUTI ALBERTO
CALAMANTI MASSIMO
RISOLUTI FABIO
SERIGNE GUEYE MBACKE
BALDUCCI RICCARDO
SAVINO DOMENICO
DELLE MONACHE GIANCARLO
PROIETTI CRISTIAN
TAMBURINI FABRIZIO
VINCENTI MORENO
GIGANTE GIULIANO
IACONE GIUSEPPE
BERTOCCI ALESSANDRO
STORNELLI MARCO
SALOMONE LORIS
TESTA ORIANO

DE PAULIS STEFANO
GENTILI LUCA

PITOTTI FABIO

RISA DAVIDE

MINNI MASSIMO
COLARIETI DANILO
FRANCHETTI ANGELO
MARZIOLI ENRICO
ALECI DOMENICO

CICLI FATATO ROMA

CICLISMO CIVITA CASTELLANA A.S.D.
ASD CUSTOMA.IT CYCLING TEAM
ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

PIESSE CYCLING TEAM A.S.D.

SBT TEAM AS DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. IL SALICE

A.S.D. REDINGO'

SANTA MARIA DELLE MOLE ASD
ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

ORTE VELOCLUBA.S.D.

BIKE EMOTION ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ASD NUOVA CICLISTI FORANO
A.S.D.CICLO TECH

ASD SANETTI SPORT AMICI DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCO
TRIONO RACING TEAM

G.C.D. FALISCO AMICI DELLA BILLA
MTB CLUB VITERBO A.S.D.

CICLISMO CIVITA CASTELLANA A.S.D.
SANTA MARIA DELLE MOLE ASD
ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

ORTE VELO CLUB ASD

G.S. TERRECOTTE FATTORINI AMICI DEL CICLISMO FABRO - FICULLE

BLU VELO ASD

SANTA MARIA DELLE MOLE ASD

ASD MONTALLESE

CICLISMO CIVITA CASTELLANA A.S.D.
BRUNETTI SPORT

A.S.D.GUBBIO CICLISMO MOCAIANA
TRIONO RACING TEAM

ASD RACE TEAM

G.S. PEDALE SPELLANO

A.S.D. MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB VITERBO

04:34,4
04:38,4
05:06,6
05:55,5
05:57,2
05:57,8
05:58,4
05:58,6
06:59,9
10:06,7
10:06,9
10:08,7
10:08,9
10:09,1
10:09,1
10:09,4
10:09,6
10:10,0
10:11,0
10:11,7
10:12,4
10:13,6
11:20,2
12:44,3
12:44,9
12:45,0
12:45,1
12:45,4
12:47,4
12:47,8
12:48,6
12:48,7
12:49,2

00:08:30
00:08:34
00:09:02
00:09:51
00:09:53
00:09:53
00:09:54
00:09:54
00:10:55
00:14:02
00:14:02
00:14:04
00:14:04
00:14:05
00:14:05
00:14:05
00:14:05
00:14:05
00:14:07
00:14:07
00:14:08
00:14:09
00:15:16
00:16:40
00:16:40
00:16:40
00:16:41
00:16:41
00:16:43
00:16:43
00:16:44
00:16:44
00:16:45



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

99 M2
100 M8
101 M7
102 M8
103 M2
104 M7
105 M5
106 M7
107 ELITE
108 M5
109 M5
110 M1
111 M6
112 M2
113 M7
114 M1
115 M5

1w1
116 M2
117 M1
118 M3
119 M4
120 M5

2 W1
121 M5

3 W1

4 W1
122 M2
123 M3
124 M6
125 M4
126 M8
127 M2

17

18

17

10

18

19

12

19

13
20

20

14

18

23

21

22

21

19

24

22

330 it
332 it
288 it
228 it
280 it
227 it
188 it
181 it
245 it
254 it
314 it
261 it
234 it
269 it
303 it
286 it
304 it
197 it
247 it
175 it
305 it
318 it
174 it
215 it
299 it
298 it
157 it
292 it
246 it
216 it
248 it
198 it
242 it

GRASSO ANDREA
PIACENTI NAUDIO
TAVOLONI AGOSTINO
BIAGI PAOLO
LATTANZI MAURO
ALBERTI GIUSEPPE
CIOCCI FABIO

SANETTI FEDERICO
ANGELETTI ANDREA
ROSCIOLI NAZZARENO
CESARINI ROBERTO
CARLINI FRANCESCO
GIOVAGNOLI ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ NIETO PABLO
CIAPETTI MARCO
RAGAGLIA PIER PAOLO
DE LUCA STEFANO
GALVANI ROBERTA
CARLI ROBERTO
PERETTI DANIELE
BONCORAGLIO STEFANO
CUPELLA GIOVANNI
MINCIOTTI ENRICO
GENTILE NELITA
SAVIOLI MARCO
RATINI ADRIANA
SOPRANZI LAURA
CESTRA ALESSIO
ANTONINI FRANCESCO
COSTA SAURO
FERRAMI MASSIMILIANO
ASCIUTTI PIETRO
BIANCHINI MATTEO

VELO CLUB CREMONESE

DI GIOIA CYCLING TEAM

ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

BIKE EMOTION ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

BIKE EMOTION ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. WHITE BULL TEAM

A.S.D. SANETTI SPORT AMICI DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCO
CICLISMO CIVITA CASTELLANA A.S.D.

CICLISMO CIVITA CASTELLANA A.S.D.

ASD LARIS BIKE

G.S. CICLI GAUDENZI ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
BIKE EMOTION ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
MTB CLUB VITERBO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SORIANO CICLISMO

ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

ASD CS CONCORDIA CICLI BORTOLOTTO

ASD BICI E FITNESS

CICLISMO CIVITA CASTELLANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SANETTI SPORT AMICI DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCO

CICLI FATATO ROMA

ASD LARIS BIKE

A.S.D. SANETTI SPORT AMICI DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCO

ASD SANTA MARIA DELLE MOLE

SANTA MARIA DELLE MOLE ASD

SANTA MARIA DELLE MOLE ASD

A.C.D. SC CENTRO BICI TEAM TERNI

RUOTA LIBERA A.S.D

CICLISMO CIVITA CASTELLANA A.S.D.

ASD TIM BATTISTELLI

CICLISMO CIVITA CASTELLANA A.S.D.

ASD CLUB MINO DENTI

CICLI FATATO ROMA

12:49,5
12:49,9
12:54,0
13:01,0
19:29,9
19:30,0
19:30,6
19:31,3
19:34,7
19:35,1
19:35,8
21:11,9
21:12,3
21:12,3
21:13,4
22:35,5
22:54,6
23:01,2
23:12,8
23:14,8
23:28,0
27:46,1
30:29,0
30:29,3
30:29,7
30:29,8
30:30,6
30:35,5
34:53,5
36:17,6
36:25,0
37:04,4
41:36,1

00:16:45
00:16:45
00:16:50
00:16:56
00:23:25
00:23:26
00:23:26
00:23:27
00:23:30
00:23:31
00:23:31
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:08
00:25:09
00:26:31
00:26:50
00:26:57
00:27:08
00:27:10
00:27:23
00:31:42
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:25
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:31
00:38:49
00:40:13
00:40:20
00:41:00
00:45:32






Km/h
46.525
46.525
46.525
46.525
46.525
46.525
46.525
46.518
46.518
46.518
46.518
46.518
46.518
46.512
46.512
46.512
46.512
46.512
46.512
46.512
46.505
46.505
46.505
46.505
46.505
46.505
46.498
46.498
46.492
46.492
46.492
46.485



46.485
46.478
46.472
46.465
46.458
46.458
46.452
46.445
46.445
46.432
46.432
46.405
46.352
46.345
46.246
44.714
44.659
44.659
44.659
44.653
44.653
44.647
44.640
44.634
44.634
44.622
44.622
44.034
43.368
43.368
43.368
43.368
43.362



43.350
43.327
43.166
42.886
42.874
42.874
42.869
42.869
42.525
41.507
41.507
41.496
41.496
41.491
41.491
41.491
41.491
41.491
41.480
41.480
41.475
41.469
41.117
40.683
40.683
40.683
40.678
40.678
40.668
40.668
40.663
40.663
40.658



40.658
40.658
40.632
40.602
38.714
38.710
38.710
38.705
38.691
38.687
38.687
38.248
38.244
38.244
38.239
37.873
37.789
37.758
37.710
37.701
37.644
36.544
35.888
35.884
35.884
35.884
35.880
35.861
34.865
34.553
34.527
34.380
33.416



